Mecc Alte,  Ul{
CONTROL  MODULE :  Deepsea,  UK

PORT  OF SHIPMENT :  Felixstowe  port,  UK

AVAILABILITY : 5 to  15 days from  ready stock subject to  availability

Total Price (Ready Stock)  in  BDT 3,010,000.00

GRAND TOTAL (Excluding VAT & Am  in  BDT 3.010.000.00

Amount in words  :  BDT Three Million Ten Thousand Onl

2.  PAyMENT TERMS:   1)100 %   will  be paid  by within  15 days  after delivery .

3.  PACKING:   Export friendly'Shrink Wrap'  packing

4.  DELIVERY: Within 5 to  15  days from the date of your valued work order, subject to availability of stock